
CUSTOMER DRAWING 

 
RAYCHEM 
DEVICES 

TITLE: 

SEALING SLEEVE 
  

 
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. 
INCHES DIMENSIONS ARE BETWEEN BRACKETS. 

DOCUMENT NO.:     D-436-08/-10 
 

TOLERANCES: 
0.00  N/A 
0.0  N/A 
0  N/A 

ANGLES:  N/A 
 
ROUGHNESS IN 
MICRON 

Raychem reserves the right to amend this drawing at any time.  Users 
should evaluate the suitability of the product for their application. REVISED PER ECO:      13-002343 

DRAWN BY: 
T.NGUYEN 

DATE: 
02/06/2013 

REVISION: 

 B 

SCALE:  
None 

SIZE: 
A 

SHEET: 
1 of 1 

2012-2013 Tyco Electronics Corporation.  All rights reserved.   
If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled.  Check for the latest revision 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
MATERIALS 
1. INSULATION SLEEVE: Heat-shrinkable, transparent blue, radiation cross-linked modified polyvinylidene fluoride. 
2. SEALING RING: Immersion resistant thermoplastic. Color:gray. 
 
APPLICATION 
1. These parts are designed to provide an immersion resistant seal on 1 to 1 splices made of wires having an insulation rated for  
    at least +135C.   
2. Temperature range: -55C to +150C.  Parts may be installed by convection heating. 
  
    Cable dimension: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* A trademark of Raychem Corporation.. 

Product Revision Product Dimensions Cable Dimensions 
Product Name  L  

max 
E  

min 
øA 

 min 
øD  
min 

øD  
max 

D-436-08 L 34.7 
(1.365) 

7.7 
(0.305) 

3.8 
(0.150) 

0.65 
(0.250) 

3.8 
(0.150) 

D-436-09 L 34.8 
(1.370) 

7.7 
(0.305) 

6.1 
(0.240) 

1.25 
(0.050) 

6.1 
(0.240) 

D-436-10 C 35 
(1.380) 

7.7 
(0.305) 

7.9 
(0.310) 

2.55 
(0.100) 

7.9 
(0.310) 

 


