CUSTOMER DRAWING



Product Revision		Pr	oduct Dimensio	Cable Dimensions		
Product Name		L	E	øA	øD	øD
		max	min	min	min	max
D-436-08	L	34.7	7.7	3.8	0.65	3.8
		(1.365)	(0.305)	(0.150)	(0.250)	(0.150)
D-436-09	L	34.8	7.7	6.1	1.25	6.1
		(1.370)	(0.305)	(0.240)	(0.050)	(0.240)
D-436-10	С	35	7.7	7.9	2.55	7.9
		(1.380)	(0.305)	(0.310)	(0.100)	(0.310)

MATERIALS

1. INSULATION SLEEVE: Heat-shrinkable, transparent blue, radiation cross-linked modified polyvinylidene fluoride.

2. SEALING RING: Immersion resistant thermoplastic. Color:gray.

APPLICATION

- 1. These parts are designed to provide an immersion resistant seal on 1 to 1 splices made of wires having an insulation rated for at least +135°C.
- 2. Temperature range: -55°C to +150°C. Parts may be installed by convection heating.

Cable dimension:



* A trademark of Raychem Corporation ..

=7	TE Connectivity		RAYO DEV		TITLE: SEALING SLEEVE				
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. INCHES DIMENSIONS ARE BETWEEN BRACKETS.					DOCUMENT NO.: D-436-08/-10				
TOLERANCES: 0.00 N/A 0.0 N/A 0 N/A	ANGLES: N/A ROUGHNESS IN MICRON	Raychem reserves the right to amend this drawing at any time. Users should evaluate the suitability of the product for their application. REVISED PER ECO: 13-00234					3-002343		
drawn by: T.NGUYEN		DATE: 02/06/2013			SION: B	SCALE: None		SIZE: A	SHEET: 1 of 1

©2012-2013 Tyco Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved. If this document is printed it becomes uncontrolled. Check for the latest revision